1516 S. Boston Avenue Suite 211
. ' Tulsa. OK 74119
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PEAK UPTIXME
piohate

Subscriptions & Licenses

Price' Qty

Ext. Price

97003-S202568 EW SOFTWARE SUPPORT $20258

0528-20D3-B0B1-F5B1-D3F5
0528-20G6-H7J9-B0I8-D3C2
0528-20H7-D3G6-C2B1-E4B1

$24.36

$73.08

Contract Dates: May 24th, 2021 - June 30th, 2021

‘Hardware & Maintenance

Ext. Price

97304-16790

97304-18104

97000-16179

97000-16790

EW Edu NBD PartOnly 16790
1911N-40101

EW Edu NBD PartOnly 18104

2014D-13022
2014D-13034
2014D-13042
2014D-13222
2014D-13045
1915D-13095
1915D-13107
1922D-13128

EW TAC & OS 16179

1941G-01200
1941G-01212
1941G-01224
1941G-01236
1941G-01250
1941G-01273
1941G-01282
1941G-01296
1941G-01307
1941G-01348
1941G-01379

EW TAC & OS 16790
1911N40101

$33.52

$12.08

$45.12

$63.30

11

$33.52

$96.64

$496.32

$63.30
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FEAK URTIME

Hérdware & Maintenance -

Price

Qty

Ext. Price

97000-18104 EW TAC & OS 18104

2014D-13034
1915D-13095
2014D-13042
2014D-13045
2014D-13022
2014D-13222
1915D-13107
1922D-13128

97000-30136 EW TAC & OS 30136
1833P-70025

$22.28

$327.56

$178.24

$327.56

Contract Dates: May 24th, 2021 - June 30th, 2021

Quote#LF005335 v1
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PEAK UPTIME
I

Extreme Renewal May - July 2021

Prepared by: Sold To: Quote Information:
Peak UpTime Broken Arrow Public Schools Quote #: LF005335

¥ Lauren Fuhrman 701 S. Main St. Version: 1

| 6154264867 Broken Arrow, OK 74012 Delivery Date: 02/18/2021
Fax 918-585-5615 Ashley Bowser Expiration Date: 04/18/2021
lauren.fuhrman@peakuptime.com (918) 259-7445

abowser@baschools.org

Quote Summary

Subscriptions & Licenses $73.08

Hardware & Maintenance $1,195.58
' ota $1,268.66

Please Note: This is not an Invoice.

Proposal valid for 30 days. Shipping and taxes not included unless specified. Prices and availability subject to change. Invoice
date based on date of shipment and not on date of installation. All product returns must meet Peak Methods retum policies in
order to issue a Returns Authorization. A MINIMUM 15% RESTOCKING FEE MAY APPLY, provided Peak Methods has return
rights with its manufacturers or suppliers. Peak Methods only accepts the return of products within THIRTY (30) DAYS from the
date of Peak Methods invoice. Peak UpTime makes no other warranties with respect to the services or the deliverables other
than those stated in this agreement or any other properly executed work order, expressed or implied, or arising by operation of
the law or the course of performance, custom, usage, in the trade or profession, including without limitation the implied warranties
of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

Peak UpTime Broken Arrow Public Schools

Signature: ; L': ; Signature:

Name: Lauren Fuhrman Name:
Title: Director of SLED and Client Services Date:
Date: 02/18/2021
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