

We have prepared a quote for you

Extreme Renewal May - July 2021

Quote # LF005335 v1

Prepared for:

Erektin Amery Polonesselheidis

Prepared by:



Subscriptions &	Licenses	Price	Qty	Ext. Price
97003-S20258	EW SOFTWARE SUPPORT S20258	\$24.36	3	\$73.08
	0528-20D3-B0B1-F5B1-D3F5 0528-20G6-H7J9-B0I8-D3C2 0528-20H7-D3G6-C2B1-E4B1			
Contract Dates: Ma	ay 24th, 2021 - June 30th, 2021			The Carlot Constitute of the Carlot Constitute
			114	
		s	ubtotal:	\$73.08

Hardware & Ma	aintenance	Price	Qty	Ext. Price
97304-16790	EW Edu NBD PartOnly 16790	\$33.52	1	\$33.52
	1911N-40101			
97304-18104	EW Edu NBD PartOnly 18104	\$12.08	8	\$96.64
	2014D-13022 2014D-13034			
	2014D-13044 2014D-13042			
	2014D-13222			
	2014D-13045			
	1915D-13095 1915D-13107			
	1922D-13128			
97000-16179	EW TAC & OS 16179	\$45.12	11	\$496.32
	1941G-01200			
	1941G-01212 1941G-01224			
	1941G-01236			
	1941G-01250			
	1941G-01273			
	1941G-01282 1941G-01296			
	1941G-01307			
	1941G-01348			
	1941G-01379			
97000-16790	EW TAC & OS 16790	\$63.30	1	\$63.30
	1911N-40101			

Quote#LF005335 v1 Page: 2 of 4



Hardware & Ma	aintenance	Price	Qty	Ext. Price
97000-18104	EW TAC & OS 18104	\$22.28	8	\$178.24
	2014D-13034			
	1915D-13095			
	2014D-13042			
	2014D-13045			
	2014D-13022			
	2014D-13222			
	1915D-13107		1	
	1922D-13128			
97000-30136	EW TAC & OS 30136	\$327.56	1	\$327.56
	1833P-70025			
Contract Dates: N	Aay 24th, 2021 - June 30th, 2021	And Appendix and the Control of the		
		S	ubtotal:	\$1,195.58

Quote#LF005335 v1 Page: 3 of 4



Extreme Renewal May - July 2021



Prepared by:

Peak UpTime

Lauren Fuhrman
6154264867

Fax 918-585-5615

lauren.fuhrman@peakuptime.com

Sold To:

Broken Arrow Public Schools

701 S. Main St. Broken Arrow, OK 74012 Ashley Bowser (918) 259-7445 abowser@baschools.org Quote Information:

Quote #: LF005335

Version: 1

Delivery Date: 02/18/2021 Expiration Date: 04/18/2021

Quote Summary

Description	Amount
Subscriptions & Licenses	\$73.08
Hardware & Maintenance	\$1,195.58
Total:	\$1,268.66

Please Note: This is not an Invoice.

Proposal valid for 30 days. Shipping and taxes not included unless specified. Prices and availability subject to change. Invoice date based on date of shipment and not on date of installation. All product returns must meet Peak Methods return policies in order to issue a Returns Authorization. A MINIMUM 15% RESTOCKING FEE MAY APPLY, provided Peak Methods has return rights with its manufacturers or suppliers. Peak Methods only accepts the return of products within THIRTY (30) DAYS from the date of Peak Methods invoice. Peak UpTime makes no other warranties with respect to the services or the deliverables other than those stated in this agreement or any other properly executed work order, expressed or implied, or arising by operation of the law or the course of performance, custom, usage, in the trade or profession, including without limitation the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

Peak UpTime		Broken Arrow Public Schools		
Signature:		Signature:		
Name:	Lauren Fuhrman	Name:		
Title:	Director of SLED and Client Services	Date:		
Date:	02/18/2021			